TU - 2024 KS State Championship

(] OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
Club M/F TU TUAge First

S

SOL F
SKY F
SUN F

MMG F
SKY F

02
02
02

03
03

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

Gracelyn
Noelle
Emily

Livi
Rowen

Last

New
Stinnett
Freund

Vieth
Sirico-Hurd

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TU 1



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

(J OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
S Club M/F TU TUAge First

SUN
SKY
SKY
SUN

MMG
SKY

SKY
PAR

m M m m

04
04
04
04

05
05

07
07

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

Everlee
Lottie
Aubrie
Annette

Charlotte
Marley

Macy
Taelyn

Last

Egbert
Boyd
Mendell
Neff

Clough
Green

Chanley
Smith

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TU 2



TU - 2024 KS State Championship TU 3

(] OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
S Club M/IF TU TUAge First Last P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1Total P2 Total Grand Place OA

SKY F 08 13-14  Lauryn Bollinger
MMG F 08 13-14 Lydia Herthel




TU - 2024 KS State Championship

(0] OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
S Club M/F TU TUAge First Last

SOL F

SUN F
MMG F

SUN F

02

03
03

04

15+

15+
15+

15+

Jaelyn Searles

Emily Ceren
Kaitlyn Setterberg

Evie White

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TU 4



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

|:| OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
S Club M/F TU TUAge First

SKY

SKY
SUN
SOL

SKY
SKY

SKY
SKY

05

06
06
06

07
07

08
08

15+

15+
15+
15+

15+
15+

15+
15+

Taylor

Nora
Rachel
Kaitlyn

Naomi
Amber

Lyla
Madilyn

Last

Wilson

Graham

Stutzman
Locker

Hamman
Obermeyer

Boyd
Reichard

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TUS



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

(] OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
S Club M/IF TU TUAge First

SKY M

SKY M

SUN M

MMG M

SKY M

SUN M

02

02

04

04

05

06

07-8

11-12

11-12

15+

13-14

13-14

Elliot

Bryson

Bowen

Sage

Aaron

River

Last

Reding

Stinnett

Shaw

Vieth

Carlson

Doemland

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TUG6



TU - 2024 KS State Championship TU7

|:| OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
S Club M/IF TU TUAge First Last P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total Grand Place OA

SKY M OP 17-21 Pierce Madden




TU - 2024 KS State Championship

[(J OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
S Club M[F TU TUAge First

SOL
SKY
SKY
SOL
SKY
SOL
SKY

M M M M m M m

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

07-8
07-8
07-8
07-8
07-8
07-8
07-8

Callie
Alexis
Clarke
Tessa
Marley
Charlotte
Kyler

Last P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1Total P2 Total Grand Place OA

Knittle
O'Connor

Neiswender
Sholar
O'Connor

Bream
Grey

TU 8



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

[(J OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)

S

Club

SUN
SUN
SKY
PAR
SUN
SUN

PAR
SOL
SUN

M/F TU
F 03
F 03
F 03
F 03
F 03
F 03
F 04
F 04
F 04

TU Age First

07-8 Dakota
07-8 Emma
07-8 Ashlyn
07-8 Emma
07-8 Ember
07-8 McKenzie
07-8 Brexlee
07-8 Kyla

07-8 Finley

Last

Coursen
Boyce
Horn
Fabrycky
Bridges
Parks

Cosby
Schmidt
Coursen

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TU9



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

[J OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
TU Age First

S

Club M/F TU
SOL F 06
SOL F 06
SKY F 06
MMG F 06

SOL

08

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

Alexis
Lil Red
Nevaeh
Bella

Natalia

Last

Denton
Masters
Damron
Kiester

Kral

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total Grand Place OA

TU 10



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

D OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)

S Club M/F TU

SKY
SKY
SKY
SOL
SKY
SKY
SKY

M T M M m m M

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

TU Age First
09-10  Kinsley
09-10  Gracie
09-10  Finley
09-10  Gracin
09-10 Kynlee
09-10  Ainsley
09-10  Hadley

Last

Hyland
Vega
Clayton
Lutz
Altic
Wilson
Self

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TU 11



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

D OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
M/F TU

S

Club

SUN
SUN
SUN
SKY
SUN
SUN
SUN

M M m M m m m

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

TU Age First
09-10  Piper
09-10 Halle
09-10  Sophia
09-10  Sarah
09-10 Kaelynn
09-10 Ella
09-10  Harley

Last P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total Grand Place OA

Lyon
Rogers

Jackson

Soyez
LoPorto
Jacob

Haag

TU 12



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

(] OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
TU Age First Last

S

Club

SUN
MMG
SUN
MMG
SKY
SUN
MMG

M/F TU

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

M M M M M M M

09-10
09-10
09-10
09-10
09-10
09-10
09-10

Ariana Moon
Madison Musau
Amelia  Birk
Kate Armenta
Myla Mendell
Henley Tovar
Leighton Spencer

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TU 13



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

|:| OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
TU Age First Last

S

Club M/F TU
SKY F 05
PAR F 05
MMG F 05
PAR F 06

09-10
09-10
09-10

09-10

Sofia  Mijangos
Norah Donnelly
Laura Rodrigues

Rhyder Martin

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TU 14



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

D OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
Club M/F TU TUAge First

S

SUN
SKY
SKY
SOL
SKY
SUN
SUN
SUN
SKY
MMG

M T M M M M M M M M

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

Zailey

Autumn Griffin
Sophia

Elysse

Hannah

Ava

Bristol

Aubrey
Caroline
Elizabeth

Last

Petersen
Richards
Sartain
Hunt
Seimears
Jenkins
Line
Stock
Robinson
Cornielle

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TU 15



TU - 2024 KS State Championship

|:| OVERALL (DEFAULT IS MULTIPLE LEVELS)
S Club M/IF TU TUAge First

SKY
SOL

MMG
SUN
MMG

SKY
SUN
MMG
SUN
SUN

M

M M m m T

02
02

04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

Emersyn
Eliza

Gillian
Samantha
Joelle

Jacqueline
Madelynn
Bria

Avery
Kenzie

Last

Reding
Sholar

Copeland
Tajchman
Jones

Robinson
Pritchett
Burdick
Jacob
Nelson

P1J1 P1J2 P1J3 P1DD P1(-) P2J1 P2J2 P2J3 P2DD P2(-) P1 Total P2 Total

Grand Place OA

TU 16



